An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com
NO. OF
WAYS
ORDERING CODE
PRICE EACH
(RS.)
ORDERING
CODE
PRICE EACH
(RS.)
10 Way PH10SL2P 18.00 PH10AL2P 19.50
14 Way PH14SL2P 20.50 PH14AL2P 22.25
16 Way PH16SL2P 21.00 PH16AL2P 23.50
20 Way PH20SL2P 24.75 PH20AL2P 26.75
26 Way PH26SL2P 28.75 PH26AL2P 30.00
34 Way PH34SL2P 35.25 PH34AL2P 37.00
40 Way PH40SL2P 40.00 PH40AL2P 42.75
50 Way PH50SL2P 47.00 PH50AL2P 49.00
60 Way PH60SL2P 53.75 PH60AL2P 61.00
64 Way PH64SL2P 61.00 PH64AL2P 67.50
10 Way PB10S2P 14.75 PB10A2P 16.50
14 Way PB14S2P 18.00 PB14A2P 19.50
16 Way PB16S2P 19.00 PB16A2P 20.75
20 Way PB20S2P 22.00 PB20A2P 23.00
26 Way PB26S2P 27.25 PB26A2P 28.75
34 Way PB34S2P 31.00 PB34A2P 32.50
40 Way PB40S2P 37.75 PB40A2P 39.00
50 Way PB50S2P 43.75 PB50A2P 45.50
60 Way PB60S2P 51.75 PB60A2P 56.50
10 Way PBL10S2M 12.75 PBL10A2M 14.00
14 Way PBL14S2M 15.00 PBL14A2M 17.00
16 Way PBL16S2M 16.25 PBL16A2M 19.75
20 Way PBL20S2M 19.50 PBL20A2M 20.25
26 Way PBL26S2M 22.75 PBL26A2M 26.25
34 Way PBL34S2M 28.00 PBL34A2M 32.00
40 Way PBL40S2M 32.50 PBL40A2M 36.50
50 Way PBL50S2M 38.50 PBL50A2M 43.25
60 Way PBL60S2M 46.00 PBL60A2M 52.25
FLAT CABLE SOCKETS WITH STRAIN RELIEF SERIES ‘P’   [ 8536 ]
10 Way PS10R2 14.00
14 Way PS14R2 14.25
16 Way PS16R2 15.00

FLAT CABLE HEADERS WITH LONG LATCHES SERIES ‘P’     [ 8536 ]
Page 1/16
An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com
NO. OF
WAYS
ORDERING
CODE
PRICE
EACH
(RS.)
ORDERING
CODE
PRICE
EACH
(RS.)
10 Way EEH10SL 11.50 EEH10AL 13.50
14 Way EEH14SL 13.00 EEH14AL 15.00
16 Way EEH16SL 14.00 EEH16AL 17.50
20 Way EEH20SL 16.25 EEH20AL 18.25
26 Way EEH26SL 20.25 EEH26AL 22.25
34 Way EEH34SL 23.75 EEH34AL 26.25
40 Way EEH40SL 29.00 EEH40AL 30.50
50 Way EEH50SL 32.00 EEH50AL 36.50
60 Way EEH60SL 41.75 EEH60AL 47.00
64 Way EEH64SL 46.75 EEH64AL 49.50
ESSEN ECONOMY FLAT CABLE SOCKETS 'EE SERIES'  [ 8536 ]
10 Way EES10R 5.00
14 Way EES14R 5.50
16 Way EES16R 6.00
20 Way EES20R 6.75
26 Way EES26R 7.50
34 Way EES34R 9.25
40 Way EES40R 10.00
50 Way EES50R 16.00
60 Way EES60R 18.00
64 Way EES64R 19.25
ESSEN DEINKI
22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002
Tel: 0172-2653111-115, Fax:  0172-2653106
                                    PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021
ESSEN ECONOMY HEADERS 'EE SERIES'     [ 8536 ]
RIGHT ANGLE TERMINALSSTRAIGHT TERMINALS
Page 2/16
22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002
Tel: 0172-2653111-115, Fax: 0172-2653106
An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com
DESCRIPTION    [ 8536 ] ORDERING CODE
PRICE EACH
(RS.)
ORDERING CODE
PRICE EACH
(RS.)
COMPONENT SUPPORTS – SERIES ‘859’
36 Pin, 0.6mm Dia 8590104063601 57.00 8590103063601 83.25
36 Pin, 0.8mm Dia 8590104083601 65.25 8590103083601 94.75
STRIP HEADERS – SERIES ‘853-00’
40 Pin, Single Row, Straight 85300140ST 15.00 85300140SS 24.50
40 Pin, Double Row, Straight 85300240ST 30.00 85300240SS 49.00
40 Pin, Single Row, Right Angle 85300140AT 16.25 85300140AS 25.50
40 Pin, Double Row, Right Angle 85300240AT 32.50 85300240AS 51.00
Open Type, Black Colour 853020501T 1.50 853020501G 2.25
CARRY HAND SHUNT– SERIES ‘853-02H’
FEMALE CONNECTORS – SERIES ‘853-03’
40 Pin, Single Row, Gold Plated 85303140SG 68.50 85303140AG 76.75
40 Pin, Double Row, Gold Plated 85303240SG 137.00 85303240AG 153.50
DIP CONNECTORS SERIES ‘CD’
14 Way CD14 22.50 CD14G 33.75
16 Way CD16 24.75 CD16G 39.75
24 Way CD24 35.75 CD24G 56.50
28 Way CD28 44.50 CD28G 66.25
40 Way CD40 62.00 CD40G 94.50
TRANSITION CONNECTORS – SERIES ‘883’ (Suitable For 1.6mm Thick PCB)
10 Way 883101T 20.25 883101G 27.00
26Way 883261T 50.50 883261G 71.00
34 Way 883341T 67.00 883341G 92.75
50 Way 883501T 98.50 883501G 135.25
TIN PLATED
Close Type, Black Colour 85302H0601T 2.75
  Close Type, Black Colour 853020601T 1.50
GOLD PLATED
TIN PLATED GOLD PLATED
TIN PLATED GOLD PLATED
STRAIGHT PINS RIGHT ANGLE PINS
85302H0601G 3.50
853020601G 2.25
TIN PLATED SELECTIVE GOLD PLATED
SHUNTS – SERIES ‘853-02’
ESSEN DEINKI

CODE
PRICE
EACH
(RS.)
ORDERING
CODE
PRICE
EACH
(RS.)
ORDERING
CODE
PRICE
EACH
(RS.)
9 Way 8630901 22.25 8630902 26.25 8630901TD 26.25 8630902T 27.50
15 Way 8631501 29.00 8631502 30.00 8631501TD 31.50 8631502T 33.25
25 Way 8632501 30.00 8632502 34.75 8632501TD 33.75 8632502T 36.50
37 Way 8633701 59.00 8633702 68.00 8633701TD 62.00 8633702T 72.25
50 Way 8635001 110.00 8635002 120.00 8635001TD 115.50 8635002T 124.00
CRIMP CONTACTS
[ 8538 ]
DESCRIPTION (8538)
Guided Bracket 9

DATA PHONE HOOD [ 8538 ]
Page 8/16
22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002
Tel: 0172-2653111-115, Fax: 0172-2653106
An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com
DESCRIPTION   [ 8538 ]
ORDERING
CODE
PRICE EACH
(RS.)
ORDERING
CODE
PRICE EACH
(RS.)
9 Way MD-09T 63.00 MD-09TF 64.25
15 Way MD-15T 65.25 MD-15TF 67.75
25 Way MD-25T 83.75 MD-25TF 85.25
37 Way MD-37T 97.25 MD-37TF 98.75
9 Way MD-09TSS 42.00 MD-09TSL 54.50
15 Way MD-15TSS 52.00 MD-15TSL 60.50
25 Way MD-25TSS 62.00 MD-25TSL 72.50
37 Way MD-37TSS 76.50 MD-37TSL 85.25
50 Way MD-50TSS 85.25 MD-50TSL 94.75
9 Way MDS09 41.00 MDS09S 54.50
15 Way MDS15 45.50 MDS15S 59.25
25 Way MDS25 53.00 MDS25S 67.75
37 Way MDS37 67.75 MDS37S 83.75
50 Way MDS50 74.25 MDS50S 97.50
9 Way
15 Way
25 Way
37 Way

EDH50MS 219.00
EDH50M1 267.00
ORDERING CODE PRICE EACH (RS.)
EDH09MS 107.00
EDH15M1 143.00
EDH25M1 152.00
EDH37M1 225.00
EDH09ZKM 96.00
SHORT MALE JACK SCREWS LONG MALE JACK SCREWS
ESSEN DEINKI
PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021
MALE JACK SCREWS FEMALE JACK SCREWS
METALLIZED HOODS FOR D-SUB
CONNECTORS TOP CABLE ENTRY
TOP & SIDE CABLE ENTRY
WITHOUT SLIDE LOCK WITH SLIDE LOCK
ORDERING CODE PRICE EACH (RS.)
EDH09M1 135.00
Page 9/16
22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002
Tel:  0172-2653111-115, Fax:  0172-2653106
An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com
DESCRIPTION    [ 8536 ]     MOQ - 20 Nos. ORDERING CODE
MALE
32 Way Male (Right Angle) Row A, C (Even Cavities) 854133203P161
48 Way Male (Right Angle) Row A,B,C( Even Cavities) 854134803P181
64 Way Male (Right Angle) Row A, C 854136403P121
96 Way Male (Right Angle) Row A, B, C 854139603P131
FEMALE
32 Way Female DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, C (Even Cavities) 854133203S163
48 Way Female DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A,B, C (Even Cavities) 854134803S183
64 Way Female DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, C  854136403S123
96 Way Female DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, B, C 854139603S133
32 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C (Even Cavities) 854133203S165
64 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C 854136403S125
96 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B, C 854139603S135
MALE
16 Way Male (Right Angle) Row A, C (Even Cavities) 854231603P251
32 Way Male (Right Angle) Row A, C 854233203P221
48 Way Male (Right Angle) Row A, B, C 854234803P231
FEMALE
16 Way Female DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, C (Even Cavities) 854231603S253
32 Way Female DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, C 854233203S223
48 Way Female DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, B, C 854234803S233
16 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C (Even Cavities) 854231603S255
32 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C 854233203S225
48 Way Female Wire Wrap  (13 mm) Row A, B, C 854234803S235
HALF EURO SERIES ‘C/2’ (3 ROWS)
STANDARD EURO SERIES ‘C’ (3 Rows)
PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021
ESSEN DEINKI

20.25
35.00
57.00
81.00
30.25
42.00
19.75
26.50
34.50
Page 10/16
22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002
Tel:  0172-2653111-115 , Fax: .0 172-2653106
An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com
DESCRIPTION   [ 8536 ]   MOQ - 20 Nos. ORDERING CODE
MALE
32 Way Male (Right Angle) Row A, B (Even Cavities) 854023203P021
64 Way Male (Right Angle) Row A, B 854026403P011
FEMALE
32 Way Female DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, B (Even Cavities) 854023203S023
64 Way Female DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, B 854026403S013
32 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B (Even Cavities) 854023203S025
64 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B 854026403S015
MALE
16 Way Male (Right Angle) Row A, B (Even Cavities) 854031603P071
32 Way Male (Right Angle) Row A, B 854033203P061
FEMALE
16 Way Female DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, B (Even Cavities) 854031603S073
32 Way Female DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, B 854033203S063
16 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B (Even Cavities) 854031603S075
32 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B 854033203S065
PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021
ESSEN DEINKI
EURO SERIES ‘B’ (2 ROWS)
EURO SERIES ‘B/2’ (2 ROWS)
  PRICE / EACH
CLASS –III
34.50
52.00
28.50
45.25
57.00
105.25
20.25
30.25
20.00
26.25
34.50
56.00
Page 11/16
22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002
Tel:  0172-2653111-115, Fax:  0172-2653106
An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com
DESCRIPTION   [ 8536 ]       MOQ - 20 Nos. ORDERING CODE
FEMALE
32 Way Female (Right Angle) Row A, C (Even Cavities) 855313203S162
64 Way Female (Right Angle) Row A, C 855316403S122
96 Way Female (Right Angle) Row A, B, C 855319603S132
MALE
32 Way Male DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, C (Even Cavities) 855313203P164
64 Way Male DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, C 855316403P124
96 Way Male DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, B, C 855319603P134
32 Way Male Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C (Even Cavities) 855313203P166
64 Way Male Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C 855316403P126
96 Way Male Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B, C 855319603P136
64 Way Male Wire Wrap (15 mm) Row A, C 855316403P128
96 Way Male Wire Wrap (15 mm) Row A, B, C 855319603P138
FEMALE
16 Way Female (Right Angle) Row A, C (Even Cavities) 855321603S252
32 Way Female (Right Angle) Row A, C 855323203S222
48 Way Female (Right Angle) Row A, B, C 855324803S232
MALE
16 Way Male DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, C(Even Cavities) 855321603P254
32 Way   Male DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, C 855323203P224
48 Way   Male DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, B, C 855324803P234
16 Way Male Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C (Even Cavities) 855321603P256
32 Way Male Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C 855323203P226
48 Way Male Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B, C 855324803P236
PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021
ESSEN DEINKI
REVERSE EURO SERIES “R” (3 ROWS)
HALF REVERSE EURO SERIES “R/2” (3 ROWS)

22.75
27.25
35.75
37.00
49.25
20.00
23.25
30.25
Page 12/16
22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002
Tel:  0172-2653111-115, Fax:  0172-2653106
An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com
DESCRIPTION   [ 8536 ]    MOQ - 20 Nos. ORDERING CODE
FEMALE,
PRESSFIT
32 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C (Even Cavities) 85413P3203S165
64 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C 85413P6403S125
96 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B, C 85413P9603S135
FEMALE,
PRESSFIT
16 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C (Even Cavities) 85423P1603S255
32 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C 85423P3203S225
48 Way Female Wire Wrap  (13 mm) Row A, B, C 85423P4803S235
FEMALE,
PRESSFIT
32 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B (Even Cavities) 85402P3203S025
64 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B 85402P6403S015
FEMALE,
PRESSFIT
16 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B (Even Cavities) 85403P1603S075
32 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B 85403P3203S065
ESSEN DEINKI
PRESS FIT CONNECTORS
STANDARD EURO SERIES ‘C’ (3 Rows)
HALF EURO SERIES ‘C/2’ (3 ROWS)

43.25
67.50
96.50
70.00
119.25
41.00
64.25
EURO SERIES ‘B’ (2 ROWS)
EURO SERIES ‘B/2’ (2 ROWS)
Page 13/16
22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002
An ISO 9001:2015 Company Tel:  0172-2653111-115, Fax:  0172-2653106
Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com
DESCRIPTION   [ 8536 ]      MOQ - 20 Nos. ORDERING CODE
MALE-REVERSE EURO SERIES “R” (3 ROWS) PRESS FIT
32 way Male Pressfit (4.5 mm) Row A, C (Even cavities) 85531P3203P164
64 way Male Pressfit (4.5 mm) Row A, C 85531P6403P124
96 way Male Pressfit (4.5 mm) Row A, B, C 85531P9603P134
32 way Male Pressfit, Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C (Even cavities) 85531P3203P166
64 way Male Pressfit, Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C 85531P6403P126
96 way Male Pressfit, Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B, C 85531P9603P136
MALE-HALF REVERSE EURO SERIES “R/2” (3 ROWS) PRESS FIT
16 Way Male Pressfit (4.5 mm) Row A, C (Even cavities) 85532P1603P254
32 Way Male Pressfit (4.5 mm) Row A, C 85532P3203P224
48 Way Male Pressfit (4.5 mm) Row A, B, C 85532P4803P234
16 Way Male Pressfit, Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C (Even cavities) 85532P1603P256
32 Way Male Pressfit, Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C 85532P3203P226
48 Way Male Pressfit, Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B, C 85532P4803P236
MIXED EURO CONNECTORS, Form ‘M’
MALE
78+2, Male Right Angled Row A, B, C 854307803 P801
60+4, Male Right Angled Row A, B, C 854306003 P641